
Boating APP

US & Canada

USA

Pacific Islands

Indian Ocean & South China Sea

China Sea & Japan

Australia & New Zealand

Africa & Middle East

Chile, Argentina and Easter Island

Norway

Mediterranean & Black Sea

Greenland & Iceland

Central & West Europe

Canaries, Azores & Madeira

Baltic Sea

UK, Ireland & Holland

Mexico, Caribbean to Brazil

Skagerrak & Kattegat

Lower Volga River

Moscow Area

Upper Volga River

Central Volga River

Asia & Africa

Denmark & Greenland

Europe

Profitez de 2 semaines d’essai, puis achetez un abonnement de 12 mois pour votre zone de couverture.

Mediterrean & Black Sea 19,99 €
Central & West Europe 30,99 €
Canaries, Azores & Madeira 23,99 €
UK, Ireland & Holland 39,99 €
Skagerrak & Kattegat 48,99 €
Norway 34,99 €
Greenland & Iceland 39,99 €
Baltic Sea 34,99 €

Upper Volga River 29,99 €
Central Volga River 29,99 €
Lower Volga River 29,99 €
Moscow Area 29,99 €
Africa & Middle East 39,99 €
Indian Ocean & South China Sea 29,99 €
China Sea & Japan 29,99 €
Australia & New Zealand 23,99 €

Pacific Islands 29,99 €
USA 16,99 €
US & Canada 23,99 €
Mexico, Caribbean to Brazil 31,99 €
Chile, Argentina and Easter Island 31,99 €

Europe 42,99 €
Denmark & Greenland 59,99 €
Asia & Africa 42,99 €


